
Class B Nordic State Championships 
Sugarloaf Outdoor Center, February 20-21, 2014 
 

 



 
 



 
 



 
 



Event 1:  Classical Race, 2/20/14 Event 2:  Skate Race, 2/21/14 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Skimeister Standings after two days of Nordic races 
 
Girls Skimeister Standings 
Last	
  Name	
   First	
  Name	
   School	
   Classic	
   Skate	
   GS	
   Slalom	
   Points	
  
McEvoy	
   Keaton	
   Gray-­‐NG	
   18	
   15	
   0	
   0	
   33	
  
Condon	
   Abby	
   Yarmouth	
   23	
   20	
   0	
   0	
   43	
  
Holmquist	
   Caitlin	
   Gray-­‐NG	
   35	
   33	
   0	
   0	
   68	
  
Noack	
   Chloe	
   Yarmouth	
   41	
   32	
   0	
   0	
   73	
  
Rosenberg	
   Hattie	
   Mt.	
  Abram	
   50	
   40	
   0	
   0	
   90	
  
Dvorozniak	
   Emma	
   Cape	
  Eliz	
   48	
   50	
   0	
   0	
   98	
  

Chamberlain	
   Abigail	
  
Camden	
  
Hills	
   53	
   45	
   0	
   0	
   98	
  

Ellison	
   Raine	
  
Camden	
  
Hills	
   54	
   49	
   0	
   0	
   103	
  

Dipompo	
   Emma	
   Spruce	
  Mt.	
   58	
   48	
   0	
   0	
   106	
  

Sweeney	
   Alyssa	
  
Presque	
  
Isle	
   49	
   58	
   0	
   0	
   107	
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Boys Skimeister Standing 
Last	
  Name	
   First	
  Name	
   School	
   Classic	
   Skate	
   GS	
   Slalom	
   Points	
  
Wilcox	
   Eric	
   Gray-­‐NG	
   11	
   9	
   0	
   0	
   20	
  

Bartlett	
   Nicholas	
  
Presque	
  
Isle	
   39	
   36	
   0	
   0	
   75	
  

Greenleaf	
   Alex	
   Spruce	
  Mt	
   37	
   44	
   0	
   0	
   81	
  
Flint	
   David	
   Camden	
   47	
   39	
   0	
   0	
   86	
  
Inger	
   Joseph	
   Yarmouth	
   41	
   46	
   0	
   0	
   87	
  
Richards	
   Chad	
   Spruce	
  Mt	
   50	
   47	
   0	
   0	
   97	
  

Saucier	
   John	
  
Presque	
  
Isle	
   46	
   53	
   0	
   0	
   99	
  

Throne	
   Adam	
   Camden	
   49	
   50	
   0	
   0	
   99	
  

Gray	
   Samuel	
  
Presque	
  
Isle	
   54	
   57	
   0	
   0	
   111	
  

Sylvester	
   Stephen	
   Spruce	
  Mt	
   59	
   59	
   0	
   0	
   118	
  

Freeman	
   John	
  
Presque	
  
Isle	
   60	
   61	
   0	
   0	
   121	
  

Chamberlain	
   Thatcher	
   Camden	
   61	
   60	
   0	
   0	
   121	
  
 
 
 


